

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17903/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2005 in WP No.4542/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

INDU JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUSHPENDRA SINGH BAGHEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents,
exemption from filing O.T., with prayer for interim relief and
office report] (For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.19201 of 2005

[With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
exemption from filing O.T., with prayer for interim relief
and office report] (For final disposal)

Date: 23/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinkar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Interim order dated 05th September 2005 is made absolute.

Liberty to mention.

(Subhash Chander) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master